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D BUILD AND P3 PRO
ANTA CLARA VA ATER DISTR PEDITED PURIFIED WATER PROGRA
0 ANDATORY RFQ PR B AL CONFER
RSDA BRUAR 016 9:00AM AND 1:00P
AWPC 4190 ZA R RD. AND DISTR Q 5700 ALMAD PR AY, SAN JO A

v

Name Tour | Conf >

Company Name {print or initial, if noted) Email Phone AM | PM P3 Pipeline | SVAWPC
Acciona Agua Brian Nicholas/ / brian.nicholas@acciona.com 604 653 6780 1 1 1 1
AECOM Eric Zagol \/ o Eric.Zagol@aecom.com 510.874.3163 1 1 1 1 1
Arcadis US, Inc. Doug Owen ) 1 1 1 1 1
B 4 N Vi 1 1 1 1 1
Arcadis US, Inc. Tom Visosky %L/ / Tom.Visosky@arcadis.com 213797 5248 1 1 1 1 1
Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Inc. {Keng Hay / KHay@BBIIUS.COM 415.640.6218 1 1 1 1
P LY I TR 1 1 1 1 1

Barclays Michael Fleishman 1\/ john.mecray-goldsmith@barclays.com (415) 274-5245 1 1 1 1
Barclays Steven Howard / stephen.howard@barclays.com (415) 274-5245 1 1 1 1 1
S 1 1 1
Black & Veatch Corporation Chad Brown, P.E. \/ GarzaBirdME@bv.com 925-949-5934 1 1 1 1 1
Black & Veatch Corporation Erick Bevington, P.E. \/ 925-949-5934 1 1 1 1 1
. B E 4 1 1 1
Brown and Caldwell Jim Graydon \[ | sattaran@BrwnCald.com 925.210.2213 1 1 1
Brown and Caldwell Weertdy Bretey A Yin o 9252102213 1 1 1
¢ » " 2 1 1 1
C. Overaa & Co. Nick Kebbas \/ - nickk@overaa.com 510-234-0926 1 1 1
CADAGUA US LLC Imanol Lopez de Araya Bengoa/ ilab@ferrovial.com 512-605-0129 1 1 1 1 1
CADAGUA US LLC JUAN MORENO WARLETA imw@ferrovial.com 512-637-8587 1 1 1 1 1
CDM Smith Greg Lindstadt lindstadtgl@cdmsmith.com (425) 519-8327 1 1 1 1 1
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ANTA CLARA VA R DISTR PEDITED PUR ATER PROGRA
0 ANDATORY RFQ PR A o
R BRUA 016 9:00AM A 00P
AWPC 4190 ZA R RD. AND DISTR Q) 5700 A A A
Name Tour | Conf 1

Company Name {print or initial, if noted) Email Phone AM | PM P3 Pipeline | SVAWPC
CDM Smith Mark Andrews \/ andrewsmr@cdmsmith.com (925) 933-2900 1 1 1 1 1
CDM Smith Servando Molina / molinas@cdmsmith.com (925) 296-8024 1 1 1 1 1
CH2M Brent Diemer v \]O l\.”‘ K“""‘\— John.Thatcher@CH2M.com (720) 286-3095 1 1
Cintra Priyanka Shingore J pshingore@cintra.us (512) 637 8525 1 1 1
Ferrovial Agroman US Corp. Bert Somers bsomers@ferrovial.us 323-302-4492 1 1 1 1 1
Filnac Norbert Schulz, DBIA / nschulz@filanc.com 760-466-0505 1 1 1 1
Filnac Vince Diaz vdiaz@filanc.com 760-466-0534
Garney Construction Doug Bradshaw \/ dbradshaw@prestonpipelines.com 925.315.4201 1 1 1 1
GHD AIe)(Culick\/ Alel.Culick@ghd.com 707 523 1010 1 1 1 1
GHD Kent O'Brien\/ 707 523 1010 1 1 1 1
GLC Peter Vanderwaart / peter.waart@glc-presidioparkway.com 1 1
Goldman Sachs Goldman Sacks John.Thatcher @CH2M.com (720) 286-9395 1 1
t . S e 1 1 1 1
h20 Innovations David Faber \/ David.Faber@h2oinnovation.com 760-598-2206 1 1 1 1
Infrastructure Engineering CorporgAbe Philip / 510.574.0820 1 1 1 1

A s Y e T 5 1 1 1 1
KKR Cav Walters // Cav.Walters@kkr.com 201 762 5298 1 1 1
KKR Cecilio Velascod/ 201 762 5298 1 1 1
KKR Daniel Sugarman / i sugarmad165@gmail.com 201 762 5298 1 1 1
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, It Dan McCausland \/ JDMott@lan-inc.com 916.564.3259 1 1 1 1
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ANTA ATER D PEDITED PURIFIED WA PROGRA
0 ANDATORY REO PR . AL CO
DA B 016 9:00AM AND 1:00P
AWPC 4190 RD. AND DISTR Q 5700 ALMAD PR AY, SA A
Name Tour | Conf
Company Name {print or initial, if noted) Email Phone AM | PM Pipeline | SVAWPC
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, IriSima Vajdani / 916.564.3259 1 1 1
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, 1iTrm-sebamidt~ 190, T1vh Scluvud b / 916.564.3259 1 1 1
___________ £ 1
MWH Brooke Wright ‘/ 7 1 1 1 1
MWH Quentin Williams Brianna.N.Schuck@mwhglobal.com 1 1 1 1
MWH Roger Austin // 1 1 1
PERC Water Corporation Brian Cullen beullen@percwater.com 949.375.4892 1 1 1 1
_____________________ L 1 1
Poseidon Water Stan Williams \/ SWilliams@poseidonl.com 1 1
PQM, Inc. Erin Hoy | ‘QAH Erin.hoy@pgminc.com 714-848-400 1
Project Finance Advisory Limited iGreg Tseng, PE J Greg.Tseng@pfalimited.com 415 580 5203 1 1
. ' . a 11 1 1
Sacyr Environment USA LLC Juan Ignacio Rey \/ jlirey@sacyr.com 202 349 7123 1 1 1 1
________________ ] o 1 1 1 1 1
Shimmick Erin Brosnan \/ ebrosnan@shimmick.com 510-777-5000 1 1 1 1
} e 1 1 1 1
Shimmick Ron Probert / Vi rprobert@shimmick.com 510-777-5000 1 1 1 1
SIW Corp Andrew Walters / andrew.walters@sjwater.com 1
SJW Corp John Tang J 1
Sperry Capital Inc. Brian Ross 6 bross@sperrycapital.com 415.339.4441 1
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D BUILD AND P3 PRO
A A A R’ D ®, PED D PLUR B A B PRO A
0 ANDATORY RFQ PR AL CONFER
RSDA BRUA 016 9:00AM A 00P
AWPC 4190 R RD. AND DISTR Q 5700 D PR AY, SAN 10 A
Name Tour | Conf
Company Name (print or initial, if noted) Email Phone AM | PM P3 Pipeline | SVAWPC
61 T.Y.Lin International Clair Song / 7 Clair.Song@tylin.com 510.457.3037 1 1
62  |Table Rock M%C‘M Peter Luchetti ‘// John.Thatcher@CH2M.com (720) 286-3095 1 1
63 Table Rock Will Hewes \/ = John.Thatcher@CH2M.com (720) 286-3095 1 1
64 Veolia North America Wayne Griffith \/ wayne.griffith@veolia.com 925 771 7200 1 1 1 1
65 Walsh Group Blayne Goodman// bgoodman@walshgroup.com 623.606.4963 1 1 1 1
66 Webcor Builders John Reynolds \/ 7 ireynolds@webcor.com 415-278-2024 1 1 1
67 West Coast Infrastructure ExchanglJonathan Trutt Jonathan. Trutt@westcoastl.org 1 1
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Expedited Purified Water Program Design-Build and P3 Projects Pre-SOQ Meeting

February 11, 2016
SCVWD HQ Boardroom

Non-Listed Attendees:

Quincy - Flatiron

Jim Radich — Grant Construction

Chris Bradley — SBA

Brenda Riconscente — Schneider Electric
Chris Larkin — Smith Energy

Dan Paluso — Cal Engineering

Mark Hal — Severn Trent

Adolf Nemirovsky — Brinergy

Bob Ashfield — Severn Trent

Christophe Laverne — HKIT Architects

Terrance Smith — Flour



